UGGA boéni sténa, 900mm, sklo Brick, bila

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:

Parametry
Barva profilu:
Tvar:

Typ vypIné:
Tloustka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

AWPQ0

Aqualine
UGGA

900 mm
1850 mm

Bila

Pevna sténa ke sprchovym dvefim
Brick sklo

5 mm

33.0kg

1ks

2 roky
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UGGA boéni sténa, 900mm, sklo Brick, bila

Technicky list
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